
OFFICE Or THE HANSAN-I GRAM PANCHAYAT 
VILL-PARIIPARA. P0 NINGHA 
PSMARGRAM. DIST- RIRRHUM 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

N.I.TNO: 03/22-23 
Sealed Quotation is invited from the experienced and resourceful bidders for execution of the work(s) 

Date:-15/07/2022 
mentioned in Annexure A. 

Cost of WORK 
Wame the Work Tennder Fund Tender Earnest Required COMPLETIO 

form Amount Money credentia N 

PURCHESE OF TUBE WELL MATERIALS FOR period 
REPAIRING AND MAINTAINANCE OF TUBE WELLS 250.00 15 60% DF 

FC(TIED) 196500.00 A000.00 SAME TYPE DAYS UNDER HANSAN-IGP [ IDNO 46942710) 
NSTALLATION OF SUBMERSIBLE PUMD AT OF WORK 

MADHAB SING HOUSE AT VILL BONTA (ASST 1D 15 FC(TIED) 
60% OF 

250 00 104566.00 2100.00 SAME TYPE 25 DAYS 6945203) 
INSTALLATION OF SUBMERSIBLE PUMP NEAR 
OHID HOUSE AT VILL KANAIPUR (ASST ID 
47019559) 
INSTALLATION OF SUBMERSIBLE PUMP NEAR 

OF WORK 

60% OF 
250.00 15 FC(TIED) 69892.0 00 1400.00 SAME TYPE 20 DAYS 

OF WORK 

60% OF BARJAHAN HOUSE AT VILL ANANTAPUR (ASST ID 
47020693) 

15 FC(TIED) 250.00 86878.00 1750.00 SAME TYPE 20 DAYS 

OF WORK 

Date of Application 
On 29/07/2022 ( 1 I am to 4pm 

On 02/08/2022 (1 lam to 4pm) 
On 05/08/2022 (up-to 2 PM) 

Date of Sale of Quotatson from 

Last date of dropping of Sealed Quotation Form 

Date of Opening of Quotation 
On 05/08/2022 (At 3 P.M.) 

- he ore rermatms tosed in any unpvoidable cirtumstances on above-men tioned any days, then next working day wil come into force & the scheduled time will remain unchanged. Original certificates or documents s 

hered rn Anneure B {No 23) must be produred on dermarnd at any stage of Quotation procedure 
Annexur 
Tems&ondtipns 

Cot o Ouotation Form (non-retundable) hat to be paid in cash on 
Ub ttested photooples of valid VAT registration Certificatel if any), last three years Income Tax Retum, Profession Tax Registration Certificate wth curret challan and Tede Regstnton 

ate/Lios nse rom bcal bodies as the case may be. 
Ditders must submt Credenttsl in similar nature of work during last three yean 

case of b/Ouotation emanating from cartelzation of bidders, entire Quotation process will be cancelled. 

ders must quote rtes in absohute nume rical values (both in figures and words) against the estimated cost. Rate quoted in percentage term will be rejected. 

Rate offered by a bidder in a particular Quotation shall be treated as final and subsequent negotiation with that bidder for change in price shall not be allowed. 

Multpe bids (more than one bid by same bidder) and variable rates (different rates of same tem by same bidder) shall be rejected outright. 

h rrene reertof Tamest Money Seurty Depost etc wil be gven to any Cooperate Society/Govemment owned Company/Govet 
other word, all partcpating Bldders will be treated on equal basis only and no favourable/speclal considerations will be accorded to any bidders Applica on co ELoperatwe 

ant, Eni'sted contractors 
may epply without tanest Money. 

submt sealed envelope clealy mentioning serial number and name of work on top of the envelope. 
10 tanest money should be deposited in Cash or Draft only in favour Prodhan of this office 
11 Successful Bidder ($) will be required to lodge security deposit (10% of the total va lue of the work as quoted by him) as pertormance security in the form of Cash/Cheque/Bank Draft/Govemment Bond / Securities 

Ou pieagEee in Tavour or the Prodhan, Hansan Gram 

Panchayat OR the amount may be deducted from every running payment (not exceeding two Including the final bill) made and will be released after 3 months in all cases except ISGPP Block Grant where it will be 

released after 6 months in case of Building. Cuvert and Concrete Roads and 3 months in all other cases 

STOS, TOS and applicable Ces (f any) will be deducted as per existing rates fued by the respecte department of the govermment. 

13 Pre-bid conference/meeting with the prospective Bidders will be held on PM 
(not iater than 4 days betore the last date of submission of Qu and Social Safeguards issues pertaining to the Quotationed work will also be discu ssed and explained in the meeting. 

). Envi 

Ste visit may be done by the bidders at their own cost. 

Emoneous or incomplete Quotation Form will be summarily rejected without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

Bidder(s) may be asked to submit rate analysis for items where the quoted rates are either too high or low than the estimated cost. Such bids may also be considered as null and void it there is a reason to believe 
thet the Bidders have formed a cartel and rates have been manipulated, unbalanced or unreasonable. 

17 Successtul Bidder will have to exeaute a formal agreerment on a Non-Judicial Stamp paper within seven days trom the receipt of "letter of Acceptance" with the Gram Panchayat wherein the description, 

Deiatuon, quantity, date of completion of work, other mandatory conditions and ESME (Environmental and Social Management Framework) isues shall be 
to execute the contract will lead to 

aulomatuc cancellation ot the bId 

8 The undersigned is not bound to accept the lowest Quota tion and reserves the right to accept or reject any or all Quota tions, as the case may be without assigning any reason wha tsoever. 

19 Quoted rate shall be inclusve of all charges including royalty, VAT, tools charges, transportation etc. 

20 Any bid received from the bidder without authentication of correction made in rate quoted in word or figure shall lead to cancellation of the bid. 

he sutcessTul Quolationer wil have to procure Non- Judicial Stamp paper in his/her own cost. 

Pada neessar drewings wth the Quotation Form All documents ie drawings Quotation Form signed by the Quotationer must be submitted in Sealed Quotation addresed to 
Pradhen, Hansan i Gran Panchayat, Vill- Hansan-1 PO-Hansan-l, PS- Nahat-l, 
District Birbhun 

al Prodhan 

Hansan-i Gram Panchayat 

Memo No- 134/H-1 
Copy forwarded lor inlomation and with a fequest for making an arrangement to display the notice for wide publicity to 1) BDO oficeRampurhat- l, Birbhum 2)TathyaMitra Kendra, Han san3 )Margram PS 4).oftice Notice Board 

Date- 15/07/2022 Hansan-1 G.P 

Ra FToanan 

Hansan-I Gram Panchayat 

Prodhar 
Hansan-1 G.P. IS/7/2 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

